Licensed To: Randolph High School - NJ

Number of Top Times: 25

7/4/17

Page

1

Relay Top Marks

Time Convert Rnd Relay
Girls Open 4x400m Relay
% - County Record 4:00.91 10 G || espi e, Bahneman, Hol | eran, Meyers Mendham
1 4:03.54 F ARelay ROXBURY 1/25/17 Morris County Championships
2 4:03.82 F ARelay ROXBURY 2/3/16 Morris County Championships
3 4:07.29 F ARelay MORRIS KNOLL 1/25/06 Morris County Championships
4 4:07.79 F ARelay MENDHAM 1/23/13 Morris County Championships
5 4:08.20 F  ARelay RANDOLPH 1/30/96 Morris County Championships
6 4:08.58 F B Relay MORRIS KNOLL 1/26/05 Morris County Championships
7 4:09.21 F ARelay CHATHAM 1/25/06 Morris County Championships
8 4:09.30 F ARelay MORRIS HILLS 1/25/17 Morris County Championships
9 4:09.36 F ARelay MENDHAM 1/22/14 Morris County Championships
10 4:09.37 F ARelay MORRIS HILLS 2/3/16 Morris County Championships
11 4:09.84 F ARelay MENDHAM 1/20/10 Morris County Championships
12 4:09.99 F ARelay MENDHAM 1/18/12 Morris County Championships
13 4:10.13 F B Relay CHATHAM 1/26/05 Morris County Championships
14 4:10.38 F  ARelay WHIPPANY PARK 2/3/16 Morris County Championships
15 4:10.58 F ARelay MENDHAM 1/21/15 Morris County Championships
16 4:10.92 F  ARelay MOUNTAIN LAKES 1/25/17 Morris County Championships
17 4:11.06 F  ARelay MOUNT OLIVE 1/22/14 Morris County Championships
18 4:11.42 F ARelay HANOVER PARK 1/24/07 Morris County Championships
19 4:11.48 F  ARelay MONTVILLE 1/25/17 Morris County Championships
20 4:11.71 F ARelay ROXBURY 1/30/96 Morris County Championships
21 4:11.84 F B Relay RANDOLPH 1/22/03 Morris County Championships
22 4:11.96 F  ARelay MOUNT OLIVE 1/18/12 Morris County Championships
23 4:11.98 F ARelay MENDHAM 1/19/11 Morris County Championships
24 4:12.05 F ARelay MORRISTOWN 1/25/117 Morris County Championships
25 4:12.38 F B Relay MORRISTOWN 1/26/05 Morris County Championships

Boys Open 4x400m Relay

O~NO O WN -~

N = a2 2 3 3 a3y
O OWoO~NOOOhhWN-=O©

21*
21*
23

% -

County Record
3:26.71
3:27.26
3:27.71
3:28.20
3:28.32
3:28.63
3:29.35
3:29.73
3:29.77
3:30.77
3:31.14
3:31.48
3:32.01
3:32.18
3:32.55
3:32.87
3:32.95
3:33.07
3:33.15
3:33.20
3:33.34
3:33.34
3:33.43

3:23.74 14 Kildal -Brandt, Monti |l us, Herraghty, G aham Mendham

MMM T TMTTMTTTTTTTMTTTMTTMT T T

A Relay CHATHAM

A Relay MORRIS HILLS
ARelay CHATHAM

A Relay MONTVILLE

A Relay MORRISTOWN
ARelay MORRIS HILLS
A Relay MOUNT OLIVE
A Relay MENDHAM
ARelay ROXBURY

A Relay WHIPPANY PARK
A Relay MORRISTOWN
A Relay RANDOLPH

A Relay RANDOLPH

A Relay MORRISTOWN
A Relay MOUNT OLIVE
A Relay RANDOLPH

A Relay MOUNT OLIVE
A Relay MENDHAM

A Relay RANDOLPH

A Relay MORRISTOWN
A Relay RANDOLPH

D Relay RANDOLPH
ARelay MORRIS HILLS

2/3/16

2/3/16
1/25/17
1125117
1125117
1/25/17
1/21/09

2/3/16
1/25/17
1725117
1/20/10
1/20/10
1/122/14
1/26/98
1/20/10
1/25/117
1125117
1/21/15
1/21/09
1/30/96
1/23/08
1/22/03
1/18/12

Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships



Licensed To: Randolph High School - NJ

7/4/17

Page

2

Relay Top Marks
Number of Top Times: 25
Time Convert Rnd Relay
24 3:33.57 F ARelay MENDHAM 1/18/12

25 3:33.63 F ARelay MORRISTOWN 2/3/16

Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships



