Relay Top Marks

Number of Top Times: 25

Time Convert Rnd Relay

	en 4x400m Relay							
용 -	- County Record	4:00.91 1	0 Gillespi	e,Bahneman,Holler	can,Meyers M	Iendham		
1	4:03.54	F	A Relay R	ROXBURY	1/25/17	Morris County Championships		
2	4:03.82	F	A Relay R	ROXBURY	2/3/16	Morris County Championships		
3	4:07.29	F	A Relay M	IORRIS KNOLL	1/25/06	Morris County Championships		
4	4:07.79	F	A Relay M	//ENDHAM	1/23/13	Morris County Championships		
5	4:08.20	F		RANDOLPH	1/30/96	Morris County Championships		
6	4:08.58	F	B Relay M	MORRIS KNOLL	1/26/05	Morris County Championships		
7	4:09.21	F	A Relay C	CHATHAM	1/25/06	Morris County Championships		
8	4:09.30	F	A Relay M	MORRIS HILLS	1/25/17	Morris County Championships		
9	4:09.36	F	A Relay M	//ENDHAM	1/22/14	Morris County Championships		
10	4:09.37	F	A Relay M	MORRIS HILLS	2/3/16	Morris County Championships		
11	4:09.84	F	A Relay M	/IENDHAM	1/20/10	Morris County Championships		
12	4:09.99	F	A Relay M	/IENDHAM	1/18/12	Morris County Championships		
13	4:10.13	F	B Relay C	CHATHAM	1/26/05	Morris County Championships		
14	4:10.38	F	A Relay V	VHIPPANY PARK	2/3/16	Morris County Championships		
15	4:10.58	F	A Relay M	/IENDHAM	1/21/15	Morris County Championships		
16	4:10.92	F	A Relay M	MOUNTAIN LAKES	1/25/17	Morris County Championships		
17	4:11.06	F	A Relay M	MOUNT OLIVE	1/22/14	Morris County Championships		
18	4:11.42	F	A Relay H	IANOVER PARK	1/24/07	Morris County Championships		
19	4:11.48	F	A Relay M	MONTVILLE	1/25/17	Morris County Championships		
20	4:11.71	F	A Relay R	ROXBURY	1/30/96	Morris County Championships		
21	4:11.84	F	B Relay R	RANDOLPH	1/22/03	Morris County Championships		
22	4:11.96	F	A Relay M	MOUNT OLIVE	1/18/12	Morris County Championships		
23	4:11.98	F	A Relay M	//ENDHAM	1/19/11	Morris County Championships		
24	4:12.05	F	A Relay M	MORRISTOWN	1/25/17	Morris County Championships		
25	4:12.38	F	B Relay M	MORRISTOWN	1/26/05	Morris County Championships		
Boys Open 4x400m Relay % - County Record 3:23.74 14 Kildal-Brandt, Montilus, Herraghty, Graham Mendham								
1 2	3:26.71 3:27.26	F F	A Relay C		2/3/16 2/3/16	Morris County Championships		
3	3:27.71	F	-	MORRIS HILLS		Morris County Championships		
		F	A Relay C		1/25/17	Morris County Championships		
4 5	3:28.20	F	•	MONTVILLE MORRISTOWN	1/25/17	Morris County Championships Morris County Championships		
6	3:28.32	F	•		1/25/17 1/25/17			
7	3:28.63 3:29.35	F	-	MORRIS HILLS MOUNT OLIVE	1/23/17	Morris County Championships Morris County Championships		
8	3:29.73	F	A Relay IV		2/3/16	Morris County Championships		
9	3:29.77	F	A Relay N		1/25/17	Morris County Championships		
10	3:30.77	F		VHIPPANY PARK	1/25/17	Morris County Championships		
11	3:31.14	F	•	MORRISTOWN	1/20/10	Morris County Championships		
12	3:31.48	F	-	RANDOLPH	1/20/10	Morris County Championships		
13	3:32.01	F	•	RANDOLPH	1/20/10	Morris County Championships		
14	3:32.18	F	,	MORRISTOWN	1/26/98	Morris County Championships		
15	3:32.55	F	-	MOUNT OLIVE	1/20/90	Morris County Championships		
16	3:32.87	F	-	RANDOLPH	1/25/17	Morris County Championships		
17	3:32.95	F	-	MOUNT OLIVE	1/25/17	Morris County Championships		
17	3:33.07	F	-	MENDHAM	1/23/17	Morris County Championships		
19	3:33.15	F	•	RANDOLPH	1/21/13	Morris County Championships		
20	3:33.20	F	,	MORRISTOWN	1/21/09	Morris County Championships		
21*	3:33.34	F	-	RANDOLPH	1/23/08	Morris County Championships		
21*	3:33.34	F	-	RANDOLPH	1/23/03	Morris County Championships		
23	3:33.43	F	-	MORRIS HILLS	1/18/12	Morris County Championships		
	J. J	•			., . 5, 12			

Page

Relay Top Marks

Number of Top Times: 25

	Time	Convert	Rnd	Relay		
24 25	3:33.57 3:33.63			A Relay MENDHAM A Relay MORRISTOWN	1/18/12 2/3/16	Morris County Championships Morris County Championships